MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
FACTORY AUTOMATION
Frequency Inverters
MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
FACTORY AUTOMATION
One-touch Digital Dial control and multi-language display for simple

FR-F746
Rated
current
(A)
Rated
motor
capacity
(kW)
Rated
current
(A)
Rated
motor
capacity
(kW)
FR-F746-00023-EC 2.3 0.75 2.1 0.75
FR-F746-00038-EC 3.8 1.5 3.5 1.5
FR-F746-00052-EC 5.2 2.2 4.8 2.2
FR-F746-00083-EC 8.3 3.7 7.6 3.7
FR-F746-00126-EC 12.6 5.5 11.5 5.5
FR-F746-00170-EC 17 7.5 16 7.5
FR-F746-00250-EC 25 11 23 11
FR-F746-00310-EC 31 15 29 15
FR-F746-00380-EC 38 18.5 35 18.5
FR-F746-00470-EC 47 22 43 22
FR-F746-00620-EC 62 30 57 30
FR-F746-00770-EC 77 37 70 37
FR-F746-00930-EC 93 45 85 45
FR-F746-01160-EC 116 55 106 55
* 120 % for 3 s, 110 % for 60 s, up to 30 °C ** 150 % for 3 s, 120 % for 60 s, up to 40 °C
Operating conditions Specifications
Voltage Three-phase, 380 – 500 V (-15 %/+10 %)
(below 75 kW to 480 V)

FR-F740
Rated
current
(A)
Rated
motor
capacity
(kW)
Rated
current
(A)
Rated
motor
capacity
(kW)
FR-F740-00023-EC 2.3 0.75 2.1 0.75
FR-F740-00038-EC 3.8 1.5 3.5 1.5
FR-F740-00052-EC 5.2 2.2 4.8 2.2
FR-F740-00083-EC 8.3 3.7 7.6 3.7
FR-F740-00126-EC 12.6 5.5 11.5 5.5
FR-F740-00170-EC 17 7.5 16 7.5
FR-F740-00250-EC 25 11 23 11
FR-F740-00310-EC 31 15 29 15
FR-F740-00380-EC 38 18.5 35 18.5
FR-F740-00470-EC 47 22 43 22
FR-F740-00620-EC 62 30 57 30
FR-F740-00770-EC 77 37 70 37
FR-F740-00930-EC 93 45 85 45
FR-F740-01160-EC 116 55 106 55
FR-F740-01800-EC 180 90 144 75
FR-F740-02160-EC 216 110 180 90
FR-F740-02600-EC 260 132 216 110
FR-F740-03250-EC 325 160 260 132
FR-F740-03610-EC 361 185 325 160
FR-F740-04320-EC 432 220 361 185
FR-F740-04810-EC 481 250 432 220
FR-F740-05470-EC 547 280 481 250
FR-F740-06100-EC 610 315 547 280
FR-F740-06830-EC 683 355 610 315
FR-F740-07700-EC 770 400 683 355
FR-F740-08660-EC 866 450 770 400
FR-F740-09620-EC 962 500 866 450
FR-F740-10940-EC 1094 560 962 500
FR-F740-12120-EC 1212 630 1094 560
* 120 % for 3 s, 110 % for 60 s, up to 40 °C ** 150 % for 3 s, 120 % for 60 s, up to 50 °C
EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVES
AUSTRIAGEVA GmbH
Wiener Straße 89